
BEG SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN S 463.2
FT, W 277 FT, S 552.85 FT TO POB
ORB 469-258.

GOODMAN LUCAS LEE/GOODMAN TIFFANY A
289 NW HACKNEY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06187-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

31317.00 1.00/

08/04/2025 TP 6.52 114,100 0 0 114,100

STANDARD
1

186,822
4,400

114,100
305,322
200,506
104,816

HX HB 50,722
54,094

305,322
0

326,076

1539/2473 5/07/2025 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GOODSON ANNE L

GOODMAN LUCAS LEE
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HX Base Yr

289 NW HACKNEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,900 88.4925 99.11 287,419 1964 1964 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2632

BAS 2,632 100 2,632 169,558

FOP 234 30 70 4,510

UGR 440 45 198 12,756

3,306 2,900 186,822

BAS= W74 UGR= W22 S20 E22 N20$ S20 W22 S12 E34 FOP= S9 E26 N9
W26$ E62 N32 $.

BAS

74

20

22

12

34
62

32

UGR

22

20

22

20

FOP9

26

9

26

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 100

4,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 6.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 17,500.00 17,500.00 114,100


